« Ready to Add to Your Favorite Dishes
- Resealable Package Keeps Product Fresh

= High in Calcium, Good Source of Protein

Sliced Cheese

Item Number
175501
175502
176901
176905
176906
176908
176910
176930
176935
176940
176945
176950

Product
American Singles
Deluxe American Singles
Baby Swiss
Swiss
Colby
Colby Jack
Muenster
Provolone
Mozzarella
Pepper Jack
Cheddar
American

Case Pack
12/12 oz
12/16 oz
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct
12/10 ct

Unit UPC
025555755014
025555995229
025555300009
025555300016
025555300023
025555300030
025555300047
025555300054
025555300061
025555300078
025555300085
025555300092

Walnut Creek Foods | 3850 State Route 39 Walnut Creek, OH 44687

www.walnutcreekfoods.com | 1-800-543-6848
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Shredded Cheese

Item Number Product Case Pack Unit UPC
134202 Mozzarella 6/2 b 025555342023
134204 Whole Milk Mozzarella 4/5 |b 025555451190
134205 Mozzarella 4/5 b 025555993096
134207 Colby Jack 6/2 Ib 025555993119
134215 Mozzarella /Provolone Blend 4/5 |b 025555993089
134216 Mozzarella /Provolone Blend 6/2 lb 025555994888
134220 Mexican Blend 6/2 b 025555994871
134302 Mild Cheddar 6/2 lb 025555343020
134305 Mild Cheddar 4/5 Ib 025555993102
134310 Sharp Cheddar 6/2 b 025555998480
134901 Fancy Cheddar 12/8 oz 025555451176
134902 Mozzarella 12/8 oz 025555348025
134903 Pizza Blend 12/8 oz 025555997513
134904 Taco Blend 12/8 oz 025555300634
134905 Mild Cheddar 12/8 oz 025555348056
134906 Colby Jack 12/8 oz 025555999258
134907 Mexican Blend 12/8 oz 025555348070
134908 Sharp Cheddar 12/8 oz 025555993058
134910 Sharp Fancy Cheddar 12/8 oz 025555451176
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